ltem # Date of Issue
1 Jan 6, 2022
2 Jan 6, 2022
3 Jan 6, 2022
4 Jan 6, 2022
5 Jan 6, 2022
6 Jan 21, 2022
7 Jan 21, 2022
8 Jan 21, 2022
9 Jan 21, 2022

10 March 4, 2022

11 March 11, 2022

Development

Permit #

DP21-0571

DP21-0610

DP21-0621

DP21-0737

DP21-0512

DP21-0734

DP21-0698

DP21-0459

DP21-0740

DP22-0036

DP21-0725

®

CITY OF

Mount Pearl

Community Development Department — Planning Division
Development Permit List
January 3 — April 29, 2022

Type of Use

Change of Use, Internal
Renovations & Site Work

Home Office

Home Office

Open Air Assembly Use

Rear Deck

Temporary Fill Storage

Site Work

Variance to Rear Yard
Requirement

Change of Use

Building Extension
and Site Work

Change of Use / Lounge Use

Civic Address

39 Sagona Avenue

12 Hubbard Place

12 McMaster Place

Power’s Pond Park &
Various City Trails

1049-1053 Topsail Road

7 Greenwood Crescent

22 Glencoe Drive

3 Lawn Point Avenue

10 Gibson Drive

1174 Topsail Road

29-33 Commonwealth
Avenue



Item #

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Date of Issue

March 18, 2022

March 18, 2022

March 18, 2022

March 24, 2022

March 24, 2022

April 5, 2022

April 11, 2022

April 11, 2022

April 12, 2022

Development
Permit #

DP22-0044

DP21-0730

DP21-0608

DP22-0041

DP22-0076

DP22-0096

DP21-0704

DP22-0093

DP22-0039

Type of Use

Home Office

Renovations and Site Work

Building Relocation and
Additional Propane Tanks

Changeable Illuminated
Message Sign

Interior Renovations to Existing
Building Units 3 & 4

Open Air Assembly Use

Change of Use & Occupancy

Home Office

Home Based Business
Discretionary Use

Civic Address

18 Leger Crescent

1010 Topsail Road

23 Kyle Avenue

760 Topsail Road

26 Beclin Road

Power’s Pond and
Various City Trails

185-195 Commonwealth
Avenue

46 Baffin Drive

31 Yetman Drive



