

## Community Development Department – Planning Division Development Permit List January 3 – April 29, 2022

Item #	Date of Issue	Development Permit #	Type of Use	Civic Address
1	Jan 6, 2022	DP21-0571	Change of Use, Internal Renovations & Site Work	39 Sagona Avenue
2	Jan 6, 2022	DP21-0610	Home Office	12 Hubbard Place
3	Jan 6, 2022	DP21-0621	Home Office	12 McMaster Place
4	Jan 6, 2022	DP21-0737	Open Air Assembly Use	Power's Pond Park & Various City Trails
5	Jan 6, 2022	DP21-0512	Rear Deck	1049-1053 Topsail Road
6	Jan 21, 2022	DP21-0734	Temporary Fill Storage	7 Greenwood Crescent
7	Jan 21, 2022	DP21-0698	Site Work	22 Glencoe Drive
8	Jan 21, 2022	DP21-0459	Variance to Rear Yard Requirement	3 Lawn Point Avenue
9	Jan 21, 2022	DP21-0740	Change of Use	10 Gibson Drive
10	March 4, 2022	DP22-0036	Building Extension and Site Work	1174 Topsail Road
11	March 11, 2022	DP21-0725	Change of Use / Lounge Use	29-33 Commonwealth Avenue

Item #	Date of Issue	Development Permit #	Type of Use	Civic Address
12	March 18, 2022	DP22-0044	Home Office	18 Leger Crescent
13	March 18, 2022	DP21-0730	Renovations and Site Work	1010 Topsail Road
14	March 18, 2022	DP21-0608	Building Relocation and Additional Propane Tanks	23 Kyle Avenue
15	March 24, 2022	DP22-0041	Changeable Illuminated Message Sign	760 Topsail Road
16	March 24, 2022	DP22-0076	Interior Renovations to Existing Building Units 3 & 4	26 Beclin Road
17	April 5, 2022	DP22-0096	Open Air Assembly Use	Power's Pond and Various City Trails
18	April 11, 2022	DP21-0704	Change of Use & Occupancy	185-195 Commonwealth Avenue
19	April 11, 2022	DP22-0093	Home Office	46 Baffin Drive
20	April 12, 2022	DP22-0039	Home Based Business Discretionary Use	31 Yetman Drive